
Atlantic'O 2024 - Sprints - Sprint 3 - Vieux Boucau
Vieux Boucau les Bains 22.6.2024

4012NA B.R.O.S

Christophe POULAIN
3319NA SMOG
Percurso : Hommes
Distancia : 3080m (Desnivel 5m)

--/57 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Milàn CARPINELLA 0:14:15
2. Pierre LAUTRETE 0:15:18
3. Matthieu BARRIERE 0:15:27
3. Esteban ETCHEN 0:15:271. 39 00:01:04 74m 14'25"/km

2. 31 00:00:27 00:01:31 86m 5'14"/km
3. 32 00:01:18 00:02:49 116m 11'12"/km
4. 66 00:00:23 00:03:12 27m 14'12"/km
5. 76 00:00:26 00:03:38 50m 8'40"/km
6. 34 00:01:04 00:04:42 72m 14'49"/km
7. 77 00:00:42 00:05:24 79m 8'52"/km
8. 35 00:01:00 00:06:24 117m 8'33"/km
9. 49 00:00:17 00:06:41 42m 6'45"/km

10. 51 00:00:20 00:07:01 49m 6'48"/km
11. 36 00:00:33 00:07:34 26m 21'09"/km
12. 38 00:01:14 00:08:48 112m 11'01"/km
13. 43 00:00:35 00:09:23 37m 15'46"/km
14. 57 00:00:27 00:09:50 32m 14'04"/km
15. 58 00:00:50 00:10:40 74m 11'16"/km
16. 59 00:01:39 00:12:19 161m 10'15"/km
17. 60 00:00:35 00:12:54 46m 12'41"/km
18. 44 00:01:30 00:14:24 58m 25'52"/km
19. 42 00:01:04 00:15:28
20. 46 00:00:51 00:16:19 70m 12'09"/km
21. 61 00:00:54 00:17:13 111m 8'06"/km
22. 50 00:00:26 00:17:39 60m 7'13"/km
23. 72 00:00:35 00:18:14 93m 6'16"/km
24. 63 00:00:16 00:18:30 38m 7'01"/km
25. 64 00:00:37 00:19:07 83m 7'26"/km
26. 65 00:00:42 00:19:49 37m 18'55"/km
27. 255 00:00:28 00:20:17 103m 4'32"/km
28. 999 00:00:15 00:20:32 74m 3'23"/km
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